Profile of Principal

Sr. . . Areas of
Name Designation C e .
No. Specialization
Assistant Professor
. Solar Thermal
Dr. Alok Singh (Renewgble Energy . .
Engineering) Engineering
1 E-mail: salok@nau.in
@ Flat Plate Solar
. Ph. D. (IIT Delhi Collectors cum
Mobile: 99783 65362 ( )
(Renewable Energy Cookers
Engineering)
Faculty Member Information
Teaching Staff
Sr. . . Areas of
Name Designation c e e
No. Specialization
Assistant Professor
Dr. Alok Singh (Renewgble Energy Solgr The.rmal
Engineering) Engineering
1 E-mail: salok@nau.in Flat Plate Solar
i Ph. D. (IIT Delhi) Collectors cum
Mobile: 99783 63362 (Renewable Energy Cookers
Engineering)
. Assistant Professor Soil & Wgter
Dr. Priti S. Jayswal . Conservation
(Soil & Water Engg.) . .
Engineering
2 E-mail: priti.jayswal@nau.in Ph.D. Irigation
Mobile: 81606 43610 (Soil &Water Conservation | g/ oioeing
Engg.)
Assistant Professor
(Farm Machinery & Power
. Engg.)
Dr. Hitesh Sanchavat .
Farm Machinery
I . M.Tech Design
3 E-mail: shitesh@nau.in (Farm Machinery & Power
Engg.)
Mobile: 96249 78485 5 Workshop
Ph. D.
(Renewable Energy)
Assistant Professor Progessmg and Food
(Process Engineering) Engineering, .
Dr. Satya Narayan Singh Refractance Window
E-mail: snsingh@nau.in M-Tech (SRZZ%)H]? rl}),éziharvest
4 ‘ & : (Agricultural Process & Food Ey N
. Engineering.) NEMmecrng,
Mobile: 94272 65807 ’ Extrusion
6352098404 Ph. D. (Processing and Food Technology, Bio-
Enoi . fuel & I.C. Engine
ngineering) Testing




Areas of

Name Designation Specialization

Mr. Ankur J. Dhimmar Physics &

Demonstrator ,

(Physics) | Math’s

E-mail: dhimmarankur@nau.in

17/ () . Physics

117+ gl Mobile: 96011 87350 B-Se. (Physies) | aoratory
(A

Mr. Mehul D. Patel Demonstrator Electrical

E-mail: patelmehul@nau.in (Electrical) Engineering

Mobile: 99799 81300 B.E (Electrical) | PHT Laboratory

Demonstrator
Mr. Amit M. Patoliya (Agricultural
Engineering) Soil and Water
E-mail: ampatoliya@nau.in Conservation
Diploma Laboratory
Mobile: 97242 57909 Agricultural
Engineering
. . Demonstrator
Mr. Pinesh C. Mistry (Mechanical) Basic
E-mail: cmpi@nau.in . Meghamt;al
Diploma Engineering
Mechanical

Mobile: 99138 79540

Engineering




Non-Teaching Staff

Sr. . . Areas of
Name Designation c e
No. Specialization
Mr. Sujit P. Patel Electrician Repairing of
electrical
9 E-mail: sppatel@nau.in Diploma accessories
Electrical
Mobile: 96625 00611 Engineer Electric wiring
Mr. Jignesh N. Gamit
10 E-mail: jigneshngamit@nau.in Sr. Clerk
Mobile: 93287 47522
Mr. Jayesh D. Chaudhari Ir. Cler1.< cum
11 Typist
E-mail: jdchaudhari@nau.in B.E. (Production
Mobile: 99135 05738 Engineering)
Mr. Jiteshkumar K. Vasava Ir. Clerk
12 . . 12th Science
E-mail: jitesh3006@nau.in Diploma
(Electrical

Mobile: 95865 06272

Engineering)




